



Grant Logan


Grant Logan set up Ability Today. It 
used to be called Disability Today.


He wants to connect disabled people 
with news which is not always 
accessible.


He became disabled in 2003 after a 
road accident.


In 2020 he set up the Academy for 
Disabled Journalists.




Website: www.abilitytoday.com


Twitter: www.twitter.com/abilitytoday


Facebook:

www.facebook.com/abilitytodayuk


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/abilitytoday/


LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/
company/ability-today


YouTube: www.youtube.com/channel/
UCRPIj8BXU_S4Jw_KxplrDqA
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